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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moija Roser-Clark7026
Coffs Coast

3.3003.0003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.9668.3339.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.666 11.633 11.35010.966 45.615
Place: 4 1 2 7* 1 

1 

Aisa Karalic7062
Wollongong

3.4003.1002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.3337.8339.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.933 10.333 11.75011.433 45.449
Place: 2 5 1 2 2T

2T

Alice Edmunds7039
Gunnedah

3.5003.5003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.0338.0339.233

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.733 11.333 11.85010.533 45.449
Place: 3 2 6 1 2T

2T

Sapphire Kuczer7056
Tamworth

3.4003.3002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.6008.8009.033

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.533 11.100 11.0509.900 43.583
Place: 7 3 12 10T 4 

4 

Hayley Little7024
Coffs Coast

3.4003.1002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.5668.0009.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 10.500 11.2509.666 43.049
Place: 5 4 13 9 5 

5 

Shekinah Phipps7025
Coffs Coast

3.4003.5002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.0007.2669.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 9.766 11.6009.500 42.866
Place: 1 7 15 3 6 

6 

Brooke Burton7004
Armidale

3.2003.0002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.9007.6338.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.133 10.133 10.50010.900 42.666
Place: 15* 6 3 20 7 

7 

Juni Engelan7059
Wollongong

3.3003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.6337.6668.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 9.666 11.50010.033 42.632
Place: 10 9* 10T 4 8 

8 

Aimee Nicholls7006
Aspire

3.4003.6002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.5337.5009.100

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.500 11.40010.033 42.533
Place: 6 12 10T 5* 9 

9 

Elle Moores7015
BGA

3.3003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.5007.3338.866

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.366 9.333 10.90010.700 42.299
Place: 11 15 5 13T 10 

10 
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Erin Keevers7046
NGA

3.3002.8002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.7006.8668.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.366 11.35010.500 42.116
Place: 19T 14 7 7* 11 

11 

Sienna McClafferty7047
NGA

3.4003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.3336.7668.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 8.766 11.40010.733 42.099
Place: 12 19 4 5* 12 

12 

Sienna Adams7027
CWG

3.2003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8505.7337.4668.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.133 9.466 11.0509.233 40.882
Place: 15* 13 16 10T 13 

13 

Larissa Fuda7053
Scallywaggs

3.3002.5002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.8335.9008.666

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.166 8.400 10.35010.333 40.249
Place: 13T 22 8 22 14 

14 

Bianca Petre7064
Wollongong

3.2002.8002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.0667.5338.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.633 9.533 11.0008.866 40.032
Place: 25 11 17 12 15 

15 

Lisa Sherlock7065
Wollongong

3.3003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.3667.6667.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.433 9.666 10.3009.566 39.965
Place: 26 9* 14 23 16 

16 

Sailor Felsch7001
Advance

3.4002.7002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5005.7667.2008.366

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.866 9.700 10.9008.466 39.932
Place: 21T 8 21 13T 17 

17 

Emilie Gates7005
Armidale

3.3002.9002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.2665.3338.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 7.333 10.85010.166 39.349
Place: 18 26 9 15 18 

18 

Zoe Thomas7045
Maitland

3.2002.1002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6005.7337.1668.666

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.166 9.166 10.8007.833 38.965
Place: 13T 17 23 16T 19 

19 

Monique Gibbons7032
Eden

3.3003.0002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5005.5005.9338.366

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.866 7.933 10.8008.500 38.099
Place: 21T 25 20 16T 20 

20 
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Emma Tranter7055
Scallywaggs

3.3002.0002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.6336.0668.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 8.066 10.4508.633 38.049
Place: 19T 24 19 21 21 

21 

Pippa Spoljaric7036
Eden

3.1002.7001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1004.2667.2669.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 8.866 10.2006.966 37.532
Place: 8 18 25 24 22 

22 

Juno O'Reilly7043
Maitland

3.0001.2001.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6505.3337.2338.966

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.466 8.633 10.6506.533 37.282
Place: 9 21 27 19 23 

23 

Crystal Rae7044
Maitland

3.3001.9001.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.9006.3007.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.233 7.300 10.7008.800 37.033
Place: 28 27 18 18 24 

24 

Skye Tiernan7023
Carmel & Co

3.1001.9002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8004.7667.3008.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.766 9.300 9.9006.666 36.632
Place: 23T 16 26 26 25 

25 

Chloe Bretherton7031
Eden

3.1001.9001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6506.3336.3337.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.266 8.233 9.7508.233 36.482
Place: 27 23 22 27 26 

26 

Amelia Fisher7002
Advance

1.6002.0002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.4005.0666.2008.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.766 8.700 8.0007.066 34.532
Place: 23T 20 24 28 27 

27 

Paige Lowe7007
Bathurst

3.4001.9001.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6504.0335.0668.633

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.133 6.866 10.0505.833 33.882
Place: 15* 28 28 25 28 

28 
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